
Ext.
27300
23380
25200
27200
21101
28117
27236
28929

27456
27439
27448
27402

25292

25209
27431

27484
27479
27487
27432
27457

27411

27436

27437

27419
27421

27249
21117
21109
27416
27418

27214

27225
28967

Transfer Evaluation Services 27230

SharkCard Services
Campus Card Technician

ESS Contacts for Student Referral
Hours of Operations (unless indicated otherwise)

Mon.-Fri.: 8:30 a.m. to 8 p.m. • Sat. 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. • closed Sun.

Telephone Email Fax
General Information 800-541-6682 nsuinfo@nova.edu
Financial Aid 800-806-3680 finaid@nova.edu (954) 262-3966
Bursar’s Office 800-541-6682 bursar@nova.edu (954) 262-5203
Registrar’s Office 800-541-6682 nsuregistrar@nova.edu (954) 262-2915
HPD Admissions                      Mon.-Fri. 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 800-541-6682 hpdadmissions@nova.edu (954) 262-2282
Transfer Evaluation Services Mon.-Fri. 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 800-541-6682 esstes@nova.edu (954) 262-2627
Veterans Education Benefits Mon.-Fri. 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 800-541-6682 vabenefits@nova.edu (954) 262-3966
SharkCard Services                  Mon.-Fri. 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 954-262-8929 nsucard@nova.edu (954) 262-3861
One-Stop Shops (Horvitz and Terry Administration Bldgs.) Mon.-Fri. 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. closed Sat. & Sun.

Administrative Contacts
Executive Administration Vice President Stephanie G. Brown, Ed.D. browstep@nova.edu

Executive Assistant to Vice President Latrice R. Walden lw1285@nova.edu
Exec. Director, Student Support Services Evelyn Hulce tejada@nova.edu
Exec. Director, Student Enrollment Services Jennifer Quiñones- Nottingham, 

Ed.D.
jlquinon@nova.edu

Associate Director – Scholarships and Tuition
Waivers

Maribeth Munroe

Associate Director – Federal Grant Programs
and Student Employment

Kerry-Ann Connell kconnell@nova.edu

Assistant Director – Financial Aid Shared
Services – Veteran’s Benefits Programs

Bursar
(Student Accounts/Billing)

Director Elizabeth Gutierrez egutierrez@nova.edu
Assistant Director, Student Accounts and Financial 
Services

TBA

Manager, Student Accounts Maura Skelly mskelly@nova.edu
Enrollment Processing Services 
(EPS)

Director, Administrative and Business Services David Tyree, Ed.D. tyreed@nova.edu

Supervisor, Admissions Management Services Versa (Eileen) Broyles vb43@nova.edu
EPS Supervisor Edward Parker pedwards@nova.edu
EPS Supervisor Nancy Stanford nstanor@nova.edu

Assistant Director, Administrative Systems Christopher Pignetti cpignetti@nova.edu

halaychi@nova.edu
Coordinator – JLD and Student Employment Diana Alves dalves@nova.edu
Associate Director of Loan Operations and Debt 
Management

April Jarrett

pstacy@nova.edu
Associate Director, Financial Aid Student
Services

Marilyn Johnson marilyn@nova.edu

Manager Patricia Brown pb718@nova.edu

HPD Admissions Director, Admissions HPD Joey Jankie joey@nova.edu
Associate Director, Admissions HPD Karen Batcho warmuthk@nova.edu
Manager, HPD Admissions Judy Dickman dickman@nova.edu

TBA

mm2413@nova.edu

Associate Director, Federal Grants and Verification Sheree Termo ingram@nova.edu

Associate Director Administrative Systems - Room 
Scheduling

TBA

Rev. 7/2022

Titus Johnson tjohnso2@nova.edu

Registrar Director TBA
Senior Manager, Registrar Operations Kimberly Rivera risnear@nova.edu
Director, SharkCard Services Vernol Robinson vernol@nova.edu

ESS Systems, Room Scheduling, 
and Systems Security

Director Administrative Systems Gerardo (Gerry) Lopez gerardo@nova.edu
Information Systems & Operations Analyst Shannon Figueredo figueres@nova.edu

Financial Aid Director, Financial Aid Student Services Stacy Pena-Villalobos, Ed.D.
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